

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSBEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON  
TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1159 OF 2008

CHHATTISGARH ENVIRON.CONSERV.BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF A.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 19/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Yogmaya Agnihotri,Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das ,Adv  
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv  
Ms. Shweta Verma,Adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao ,Adv

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to serve the unserved respondents by way of dasti and file affidavit regarding outcome of dasti service. State agencies shall be served through the standing counsel.

List the matter on 23.2.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar