

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1159 OF 2008

CHHATTISGARH ENVIRON.CONSERV.BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 20/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Yogmaya Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.
Mr Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Janaranjan Das ,Adv
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv
Mr Vismai Rao, Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao ,Adv
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv
Mr Harjeet Singh Sachdeva, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last chance, Court's order dated 16.8.2010 is to be
complied with on or before 21.10.2010.

List before the Hon'ble Court after 21.10.2010.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj